
Total Purse: 5,700,000.00

Total Players:100

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2016 The RSM Classic

Sea Island Resort (Seaside)

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 1,026,000.00 820,800.00 676,400.00 575,700.00 506,160.00 456,000.00 418,135.71 387,956.25 363,216.67 342,285.00

2 10.800000% 615,600.00 501,600.00 425,600.00 376,200.00 342,000.00 316,825.00 296,807.14 280,368.75 266,316.67 253,935.00

3 6.800000% 387,600.00 330,600.00 296,400.00 273,600.00 257,070.00 243,675.00 232,478.57 222,656.25 213,750.00 205,485.00

4 4.800000% 273,600.00 250,800.00 235,600.00 224,437.50 214,890.00 206,625.00 199,092.86 192,018.75 185,250.00 178,695.00

5 4.000000% 228,000.00 216,600.00 208,050.00 200,212.50 193,230.00 186,675.00 180,364.29 174,206.25 168,150.00 162,165.00

6 3.600000% 205,200.00 198,075.00 190,950.00 184,537.50 178,410.00 172,425.00 166,521.43 160,668.75 154,850.00 149,625.00

7 3.350000% 190,950.00 183,825.00 177,650.00 171,712.50 165,870.00 160,075.00 154,307.14 148,556.25 143,450.00 138,795.00

8 3.100000% 176,700.00 171,000.00 165,300.00 159,600.00 153,900.00 148,200.00 142,500.00 137,512.50 133,000.00 128,820.00

9 2.900000% 165,300.00 159,600.00 153,900.00 148,200.00 142,500.00 136,800.00 131,914.29 127,537.50 123,500.00 119,700.00

10 2.700000% 153,900.00 148,200.00 142,500.00 136,800.00 131,100.00 126,350.00 122,142.86 118,275.00 114,633.33 111,150.00

11 2.500000% 142,500.00 136,800.00 131,100.00 125,400.00 120,840.00 116,850.00 113,185.71 109,725.00 106,400.00 103,170.00

12 2.300000% 131,100.00 125,400.00 119,700.00 115,425.00 111,720.00 108,300.00 105,042.86 101,887.50 98,800.00 95,760.00

13 2.100000% 119,700.00 114,000.00 110,200.00 106,875.00 103,740.00 100,700.00 97,714.29 94,762.50 91,833.33 89,034.00

14 1.900000% 108,300.00 105,450.00 102,600.00 99,750.00 96,900.00 94,050.00 91,200.00 88,350.00 85,626.67 82,992.00

15 1.800000% 102,600.00 99,750.00 96,900.00 94,050.00 91,200.00 88,350.00 85,500.00 82,792.50 80,180.00 77,634.00

16 1.700000% 96,900.00 94,050.00 91,200.00 88,350.00 85,500.00 82,650.00 79,962.86 77,377.50 74,860.00 72,390.00

17 1.600000% 91,200.00 88,350.00 85,500.00 82,650.00 79,800.00 77,140.00 74,588.57 72,105.00 69,666.67 67,260.00

18 1.500000% 85,500.00 82,650.00 79,800.00 76,950.00 74,328.00 71,820.00 69,377.14 66,975.00 64,600.00 62,529.00

19 1.400000% 79,800.00 76,950.00 74,100.00 71,535.00 69,084.00 66,690.00 64,328.57 61,987.50 59,976.67 58,197.00

20 1.300000% 74,100.00 71,250.00 68,780.00 66,405.00 64,068.00 61,750.00 59,442.86 57,498.75 55,796.67 54,264.00

21 1.200000% 68,400.00 66,120.00 63,840.00 61,560.00 59,280.00 57,000.00 55,127.14 53,508.75 52,060.00 50,730.00

22 1.120000% 63,840.00 61,560.00 59,280.00 57,000.00 54,720.00 52,915.00 51,381.43 50,017.50 48,766.67 47,595.00

23 1.040000% 59,280.00 57,000.00 54,720.00 52,440.00 50,730.00 49,305.00 48,042.86 46,882.50 45,790.00 44,745.00

24 .960000% 54,720.00 52,440.00 50,160.00 48,592.50 47,310.00 46,170.00 45,111.43 44,103.75 43,130.00 42,180.00

25 .880000% 50,160.00 47,880.00 46,550.00 45,457.50 44,460.00 43,510.00 42,587.14 41,681.25 40,786.67 39,928.50

26 .800000% 45,600.00 44,745.00 43,890.00 43,035.00 42,180.00 41,325.00 40,470.00 39,615.00 38,791.67 37,990.50

27 .770000% 43,890.00 43,035.00 42,180.00 41,325.00 40,470.00 39,615.00 38,760.00 37,940.63 37,145.00 36,366.00

28 .740000% 42,180.00 41,325.00 40,470.00 39,615.00 38,760.00 37,905.00 37,090.71 36,301.88 35,530.00 34,770.00

29 .710000% 40,470.00 39,615.00 38,760.00 37,905.00 37,050.00 36,242.50 35,462.14 34,698.75 33,946.67 33,231.00

30 .680000% 38,760.00 37,905.00 37,050.00 36,195.00 35,397.00 34,627.50 33,874.29 33,131.25 32,426.67 31,749.00
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31 .650000% 37,050.00 36,195.00 35,340.00 34,556.25 33,801.00 33,060.00 32,327.14 31,635.00 30,970.00 30,324.00

32 .620000% 35,340.00 34,485.00 33,725.00 32,988.75 32,262.00 31,540.00 30,861.43 30,210.00 29,576.67 28,956.00

33 .590000% 33,630.00 32,917.50 32,205.00 31,492.50 30,780.00 30,115.00 29,477.14 28,856.25 28,246.67 27,645.00

34 .565000% 32,205.00 31,492.50 30,780.00 30,067.50 29,412.00 28,785.00 28,174.29 27,573.75 26,980.00 26,391.00

35 .540000% 30,780.00 30,067.50 29,355.00 28,713.75 28,101.00 27,502.50 26,912.14 26,326.88 25,745.00 25,165.50

36 .515000% 29,355.00 28,642.50 28,025.00 27,431.25 26,847.00 26,267.50 25,690.71 25,115.63 24,541.67 23,968.50

37 .490000% 27,930.00 27,360.00 26,790.00 26,220.00 25,650.00 25,080.00 24,510.00 23,940.00 23,370.00 22,800.00

38 .470000% 26,790.00 26,220.00 25,650.00 25,080.00 24,510.00 23,940.00 23,370.00 22,800.00 22,230.00 21,660.00

39 .450000% 25,650.00 25,080.00 24,510.00 23,940.00 23,370.00 22,800.00 22,230.00 21,660.00 21,090.00 20,542.80

40 .430000% 24,510.00 23,940.00 23,370.00 22,800.00 22,230.00 21,660.00 21,090.00 20,520.00 19,975.33 19,459.80

41 .410000% 23,370.00 22,800.00 22,230.00 21,660.00 21,090.00 20,520.00 19,950.00 19,408.50 18,898.67 18,445.20

42 .390000% 22,230.00 21,660.00 21,090.00 20,520.00 19,950.00 19,380.00 18,842.57 18,339.75 17,898.00 17,510.40

43 .370000% 21,090.00 20,520.00 19,950.00 19,380.00 18,810.00 18,278.00 17,784.00 17,356.50 16,986.00 16,655.40

44 .350000% 19,950.00 19,380.00 18,810.00 18,240.00 17,715.60 17,233.00 16,823.14 16,473.00 16,162.67 15,891.60

45 .330000% 18,810.00 18,240.00 17,670.00 17,157.00 16,689.60 16,302.00 15,976.29 15,689.25 15,440.67 15,219.00

46 .310000% 17,670.00 17,100.00 16,606.00 16,159.50 15,800.40 15,504.00 15,243.43 15,019.50 14,820.00 14,649.00

47 .290000% 16,530.00 16,074.00 15,656.00 15,333.00 15,070.80 14,839.00 14,640.86 14,463.75 14,313.33 14,181.60

48 .274000% 15,618.00 15,219.00 14,934.00 14,706.00 14,500.80 14,326.00 14,168.57 14,036.25 13,920.67 13,816.80

49 .260000% 14,820.00 14,592.00 14,402.00 14,221.50 14,067.60 13,927.00 13,810.29 13,708.50 13,616.67 13,531.80

50 .252000% 14,364.00 14,193.00 14,022.00 13,879.50 13,748.40 13,642.00 13,549.71 13,466.25 13,388.67 13,315.20

51 .246000% 14,022.00 13,851.00 13,718.00 13,594.50 13,497.60 13,414.00 13,338.00 13,266.75 13,198.67 13,132.80

52 .240000% 13,680.00 13,566.00 13,452.00 13,366.50 13,292.40 13,224.00 13,158.86 13,095.75 13,034.00 12,973.20

53 .236000% 13,452.00 13,338.00 13,262.00 13,195.50 13,132.80 13,072.00 13,012.29 12,953.25 12,894.67 12,836.40

54 .232000% 13,224.00 13,167.00 13,110.00 13,053.00 12,996.00 12,939.00 12,882.00 12,825.00 12,768.00 12,711.00

55 .230000% 13,110.00 13,053.00 12,996.00 12,939.00 12,882.00 12,825.00 12,768.00 12,711.00 12,654.00 12,597.00

56 .228000% 12,996.00 12,939.00 12,882.00 12,825.00 12,768.00 12,711.00 12,654.00 12,597.00 12,540.00 12,483.00

57 .226000% 12,882.00 12,825.00 12,768.00 12,711.00 12,654.00 12,597.00 12,540.00 12,483.00 12,426.00 12,369.00

58 .224000% 12,768.00 12,711.00 12,654.00 12,597.00 12,540.00 12,483.00 12,426.00 12,369.00 12,312.00 12,255.00

59 .222000% 12,654.00 12,597.00 12,540.00 12,483.00 12,426.00 12,369.00 12,312.00 12,255.00 12,198.00 12,141.00

60 .220000% 12,540.00 12,483.00 12,426.00 12,369.00 12,312.00 12,255.00 12,198.00 12,141.00 12,084.00 12,027.00
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61 .218000% 12,426.00 12,369.00 12,312.00 12,255.00 12,198.00 12,141.00 12,084.00 12,027.00 11,970.00 11,913.00

62 .216000% 12,312.00 12,255.00 12,198.00 12,141.00 12,084.00 12,027.00 11,970.00 11,913.00 11,856.00 11,799.00

63 .214000% 12,198.00 12,141.00 12,084.00 12,027.00 11,970.00 11,913.00 11,856.00 11,799.00 11,742.00 11,685.00

64 .212000% 12,084.00 12,027.00 11,970.00 11,913.00 11,856.00 11,799.00 11,742.00 11,685.00 11,628.00 11,571.00

65 .210000% 11,970.00 11,913.00 11,856.00 11,799.00 11,742.00 11,685.00 11,628.00 11,571.00 11,514.00 11,457.00

66 .208000% 11,856.00 11,799.00 11,742.00 11,685.00 11,628.00 11,571.00 11,514.00 11,457.00 11,400.00 11,343.00

67 .206000% 11,742.00 11,685.00 11,628.00 11,571.00 11,514.00 11,457.00 11,400.00 11,343.00 11,286.00 11,229.00

68 .204000% 11,628.00 11,571.00 11,514.00 11,457.00 11,400.00 11,343.00 11,286.00 11,229.00 11,172.00 11,115.00

69 .202000% 11,514.00 11,457.00 11,400.00 11,343.00 11,286.00 11,229.00 11,172.00 11,115.00 11,058.00 11,001.00

70 .200000% 11,400.00 11,343.00 11,286.00 11,229.00 11,172.00 11,115.00 11,058.00 11,001.00 10,944.00 10,887.00

71 .198000% 11,286.00 11,229.00 11,172.00 11,115.00 11,058.00 11,001.00 10,944.00 10,887.00 10,830.00 10,773.00

72 .196000% 11,172.00 11,115.00 11,058.00 11,001.00 10,944.00 10,887.00 10,830.00 10,773.00 10,716.00 10,659.00

73 .194000% 11,058.00 11,001.00 10,944.00 10,887.00 10,830.00 10,773.00 10,716.00 10,659.00 10,602.00 10,545.00

74 .192000% 10,944.00 10,887.00 10,830.00 10,773.00 10,716.00 10,659.00 10,602.00 10,545.00 10,488.00 10,431.00

75 .190000% 10,830.00 10,773.00 10,716.00 10,659.00 10,602.00 10,545.00 10,488.00 10,431.00 10,374.00 10,317.00

76 .188000% 10,716.00 10,659.00 10,602.00 10,545.00 10,488.00 10,431.00 10,374.00 10,317.00 10,260.00 10,203.00

77 .186000% 10,602.00 10,545.00 10,488.00 10,431.00 10,374.00 10,317.00 10,260.00 10,203.00 10,146.00 10,089.00

78 .184000% 10,488.00 10,431.00 10,374.00 10,317.00 10,260.00 10,203.00 10,146.00 10,089.00 10,032.00 9,975.00

79 .182000% 10,374.00 10,317.00 10,260.00 10,203.00 10,146.00 10,089.00 10,032.00 9,975.00 9,918.00 9,861.00

80 .180000% 10,260.00 10,203.00 10,146.00 10,089.00 10,032.00 9,975.00 9,918.00 9,861.00 9,804.00 9,747.00

81 .178000% 10,146.00 10,089.00 10,032.00 9,975.00 9,918.00 9,861.00 9,804.00 9,747.00 9,690.00 9,633.00

82 .176000% 10,032.00 9,975.00 9,918.00 9,861.00 9,804.00 9,747.00 9,690.00 9,633.00 9,576.00 9,519.00

83 .174000% 9,918.00 9,861.00 9,804.00 9,747.00 9,690.00 9,633.00 9,576.00 9,519.00 9,462.00 9,405.00

84 .172000% 9,804.00 9,747.00 9,690.00 9,633.00 9,576.00 9,519.00 9,462.00 9,405.00 9,348.00 9,291.00

85 .170000% 9,690.00 9,633.00 9,576.00 9,519.00 9,462.00 9,405.00 9,348.00 9,291.00 9,234.00 9,177.00

86 .168000% 9,576.00 9,519.00 9,462.00 9,405.00 9,348.00 9,291.00 9,234.00 9,177.00 9,120.00 9,063.00

87 .166000% 9,462.00 9,405.00 9,348.00 9,291.00 9,234.00 9,177.00 9,120.00 9,063.00 9,006.00 8,949.00

88 .164000% 9,348.00 9,291.00 9,234.00 9,177.00 9,120.00 9,063.00 9,006.00 8,949.00 8,892.00 8,835.00

89 .162000% 9,234.00 9,177.00 9,120.00 9,063.00 9,006.00 8,949.00 8,892.00 8,835.00 8,778.00 8,721.00

90 .160000% 9,120.00 9,063.00 9,006.00 8,949.00 8,892.00 8,835.00 8,778.00 8,721.00 8,664.00 8,607.00
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91 .158000% 9,006.00 8,949.00 8,892.00 8,835.00 8,778.00 8,721.00 8,664.00 8,607.00 8,550.00 8,493.00

92 .156000% 8,892.00 8,835.00 8,778.00 8,721.00 8,664.00 8,607.00 8,550.00 8,493.00 8,436.00

93 .154000% 8,778.00 8,721.00 8,664.00 8,607.00 8,550.00 8,493.00 8,436.00 8,379.00

94 .152000% 8,664.00 8,607.00 8,550.00 8,493.00 8,436.00 8,379.00 8,322.00

95 .150000% 8,550.00 8,493.00 8,436.00 8,379.00 8,322.00 8,265.00

96 .148000% 8,436.00 8,379.00 8,322.00 8,265.00 8,208.00

97 .146000% 8,322.00 8,265.00 8,208.00 8,151.00

98 .144000% 8,208.00 8,151.00 8,094.00

99 .142000% 8,094.00 8,037.00

100 .140000% 7,980.00
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